
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SUNRISE INTEGRATED FACILITY PRIVATE LIMITED

PBCHD0037295000

12

DEC-2021

14-JAN-2022 10:5707-JAN-2022

pf Dec 2021 Ujjivan

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1215965434

ECR

JAN-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 68087418

Total Members 126

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,31,244

Total Refund Advance         57,803

          2,231Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount             983

Unexempted

       1,89,047

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is deactivated. Reason : SEP-2020 ECR Paid after 15 Dec 2020

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 1
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       11,908
Abhishek           992        1,4291 101766078363 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
ABHISHEK -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       11,908
Ajay           992        1,4292 101643373285 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
AJAY -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       10,992
Ajay Baaresa           916        1,3193 101288916927 N.A.

       10,992             2       10,992AJAY
BAARESA

-
       10,992

            0          403 - -

       11,908
Ajay Kumar           992        1,4294 101616261554 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
AJAY KUMAR -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       11,908
Ajay Kumar           992        1,4295 101311229571 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
AJAY KUMAR -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       11,908
Akash           992        1,4296 101674226641 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
AKASH -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       10,076Akash Kumar
Soni

          839        1,2097 101541469212 N.A.
       10,076             4       10,076AKASH

KUMAR SONI
-

       10,076
            0          370 - -

       14,879
Amar         1,239        1,7858 101345753614 N.A.

       14,879             0       14,879
AMAR -

       14,879
            0          546 - -

       11,908
Amardeep           992        1,4299 100078825493 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
AMARDEEP -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       11,450
Amarjit Singh           954        1,37410 101186449713 N.A.

       11,450             1       11,450AMARJIT
SINGH

-
       11,450

            0          420 - -

       15,000
Amit Kumar         1,250        1,80011 101575382178 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,908
Amit Kumar           992        1,42912 101548338764 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
AMIT KUMAR -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       15,000
Amitabh Singh         1,250        1,80013 101553266647 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMITABH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,000
Anil         1,250        1,80014 100083564091 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,908
Anil Kumar           992        1,42915 100490190992 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
ANIL KUMAR -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       14,879
Anil Kumar         1,239        1,78516 101524952709 N.A.

       14,879             0       14,879
ANIL KUMAR -

       14,879
            0          546 - -

       14,879Anil Kumar
Manjhi

        1,239        1,78517 101142162837 N.A.
       14,879             0       14,879ANIL KUMAR

MANJHI
-

       14,879
            0          546 - -

       11,908
Anmol Kumar           992        1,42918 101766722541 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908ANMOL
KUMAR

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

        3,664
Anuj Kumar           305          44019 101346126241 N.A.

        3,664            18        3,664
ANUJ KUMAR -

        3,664
            0          135 - -

       13,734
Anuj Kumar         1,144        1,64820 101130519432 N.A.

       13,734             2       13,734
ANUJ KUMAR -

       13,734
            0          504 - -

       11,450
Arjun           954        1,37421 101424171114 N.A.

       11,450             1       11,450
ARJUN -

       11,450
            0          420 - -
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       11,908
Arvind Kumar           992        1,42922 101736095067 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       15,000
Arvind Kumar         1,250        1,80023 100091451123 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,908
Ashwani Kumar           992        1,42924 101232219845 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908ASHWANI
KUMAR

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       15,000
Atul         1,250        1,80025 101101778658 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ATUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,879Baburam
Chhetri

        1,239        1,78526 101419327486 N.A.
       14,879             0       14,879BABU RAM

CHHETRI
PMRPY

       14,879
            0          546 PMRPY -

       15,000
Bijender Singh         1,250        1,80027 101170089213 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BIJENDER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,908
Binnu           992        1,42928 101010042946 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
BINNU -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       11,908
Brajesh           992        1,42929 101553267072 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
BRAJESH -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       11,908Charan Singh
Chaudhary

          992        1,42930 101630170751 N.A.
       11,908             0       11,908

CHARAN
SINGH
CHAUDHARY

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       12,017
Deepak         1,001        1,44231 100624365715 N.A.

       12,017             5       12,017
DEEPAK -

       12,017
            0          441 - -

       13,734Devendra
Kumar

        1,144        1,64832 101186449587 N.A.
       13,734             2       13,734DEVENDRA

KUMAR
-

       13,734
            0          504 - -

       11,908
Devprasad           992        1,42933 101748908405 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
DEVPRASAD -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       11,908
Dilbag Singh           992        1,42934 101186449323 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908DILBAG
SINGH

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       11,450
Dinesh           954        1,37435 101468203405 N.A.

       11,450             1       11,450
DINESH -

       11,450
            0          420 - -

       11,908
Dinesh Rajoriya           992        1,42936 101316459228 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908DINESH
RAJORIYA

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       10,076
Gajendra           839        1,20937 101329871941 N.A.

       10,076             4       10,076
GAJENDRA -

       10,076
            0          370 - -

       11,908
Geeta Devi           992        1,42938 101245220601 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
GEETA DEVI -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       15,000Gobinda
Mandal

        1,250        1,80039 101190119823 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GOBINDA

MANDAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,450
Gourav           954        1,37440 101479965995 N.A.

       11,450             1       11,450
GOURAV -

       11,450
            0          420 - -

       11,908Haridesh
Kumar

          992        1,42941 101455381076 N.A.
       11,908             0       11,908HARIDESH

KUMAR
-

       11,908
            0          437 - -

        5,954
Hariom           496          71442 101450000589 N.A.

        5,954            13        5,954
HARIOM -

        5,954
            0          218 - -

       11,450
Jai Mangal           954        1,37443 100179595337 N.A.

       11,450             1       11,450
JAI MANGAL -

       11,450
            0          420 - -
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       14,879
Jaswant Kumar         1,239        1,78544 100726924869 N.A.

       14,879             0       14,879JASWANT
KUMAR

-
       14,879

            0          546 - -

       11,908
Jaypal Tirole           992        1,42945 101654193552 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908JAYPAL
TIROLE

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       11,908
Jeevan Singh           992        1,42946 101458366503 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908JEEVAN
SINGH

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       15,000
Jitender Singh         1,250        1,80047 101471479663 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000JITENDER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,879
Kartik         1,239        1,78548 101460614193 N.A.

       14,879             0       14,879
KARTIK -

       14,879
            0          546 - -

       11,908
Kehari Lal           992        1,42949 101216847057 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
KEHARI LAL -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       11,908
Kelash Singh           992        1,42950 101528324483 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908KELASH
SINGH

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       14,879
Khima Dass         1,239        1,78551 100439060545 N.A.

       14,879             0       14,879
KHIMA DASS -

       14,879
            0          546 - -

       11,908
Krishan Kumar           992        1,42952 101542712849 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908KRISHAN
KUMAR

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       11,908
Kuldeep           992        1,42953 101198180468 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
KULDEEP -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       12,017
Lakhan Jadav         1,001        1,44254 101654193568 N.A.

       12,017             5       12,017LAKHAN
JADAV

-
       12,017

            0          441 - -

       14,879Lakhwinder
Singh

        1,239        1,78555 100206995716 N.A.
       14,879             0       14,879LAKHWINDE

R SINGH
-

       14,879
            0          546 - -

       14,879Laxman
Sharma

        1,239        1,78556 100204858696 N.A.
       14,879             0       14,879LAXMAN

SHARMA
-

       14,879
            0          546 - -

       14,879Laxmi Narayan
Bairwa

        1,239        1,78557 100597885491 N.A.
       14,879             0       14,879

LAXMI
NARAYAN
BAIRWA

-
       14,879

            0          546 - -

       11,908
Lokesh           992        1,42958 101349219376 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
LOKESH -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       14,879
Lokesh         1,239        1,78559 100661412730 N.A.

       14,879             0       14,879
LOKESH -

       14,879
            0          546 - -

       11,908Maan Singh
Solanki

          992        1,42960 101329168525 N.A.
       11,908             0       11,908MAAN SINGH

SOLANKI
-

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       11,450
Manjeet           954        1,37461 101348073598 N.A.

       11,450             1       11,450
MANJEET -

       11,450
            0          420 - -

       14,879Manoj
Chawariya

        1,239        1,78562 101216845987 N.A.
       14,879             0       14,879MANOJ

CHAWARIYA
-

       14,879
            0          546 - -

       11,908Manoj Kumar
Rajput

          992        1,42963 101256526885 N.A.
       11,908             0       11,908

MANOJ
KUMAR
RAJPUT

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       15,000Md Seraj
Kuraishi

        1,250        1,80064 100621300139 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MD SERAJ

KURAISHI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,908
Mukesh Kumar           992        1,42965 101307831296 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908MUKESH
KUMAR

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -
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       11,908
Murli Dhar Saini           992        1,42966 101555120698 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908MURLI DHAR
SAINI

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       15,000
Nadeem         1,250        1,80067 101613714557 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NADEEM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,879Narendra
Kumar Tripathi

        1,239        1,78568 101524952685 N.A.
       14,879             0       14,879

NARENDRA
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

-
       14,879

            0          546 - -

       11,908
Naresh Kumar           992        1,42969 101311229563 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908NARESH
KUMAR

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       14,879
Nitin Kumar         1,239        1,78570 101553440391 N.A.

       14,879             0       14,879
NITIN KUMAR -

       14,879
            0          546 - -

        5,954
Pankaj Paliwal           496          71471 101766722525 N.A.

        5,954            13        5,954PANKAJ
PALIWAL

-
        5,954

            0          218 - -

       11,908
Parveen           992        1,42972 101519125856 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
PARVEEN -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       15,000
Pramod Kumar         1,250        1,80073 101170089209 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000PRAMOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,450
Praveen           954        1,37474 101338445004 N.A.

       11,450             1       11,450
PRAVEEN -

       11,450
            0          420 - -

       11,908
Rahul           992        1,42975 101453486539 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
RAHUL -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       13,734
Rahul Kaushik         1,144        1,64876 101257506643 N.A.

       13,734             2       13,734RAHUL
KAUSHIK

-
       13,734

            0          504 - -

       14,879
Rahul Kumar         1,239        1,78577 101630189865 N.A.

       14,879             0       14,879RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       14,879

            0          546 - -

       14,879
Raj Kumar         1,239        1,78578 101471842421 N.A.

       14,879             0       14,879
RAJ KUMAR -

       14,879
            0          546 - -

       11,908
Rajan Kumar           992        1,42979 100317651833 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908RAJAN
KUMAR

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       11,908
Rajendra           992        1,42980 101144202806 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
RAJENDRA -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       11,908Rajendra
Kashyap

          992        1,42981 101156463460 N.A.
       11,908             0       11,908RAJENDRA

KASHYAP
-

       11,908
            0          437 - -

        6,870
Rajesh           572          82482 101664465693 N.A.

        6,870            11        6,870
RAJESH -

        6,870
            0          252 - -

       11,450
Rajesh           954        1,37483 101736095051 N.A.

       11,450             1       11,450
RAJESH -

       11,450
            0          420 - -

       11,450
Rajesh Kumar           954        1,37484 100692123492 N.A.

       11,450             1       11,450RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       11,450

            0          420 - -

       11,908Rajesh
Makwana

          992        1,42985 100686430299 N.A.
       11,908             0       11,908RAJESH

MAKWANA
-

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       11,908
Ram Kumar           992        1,42986 101302157195 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
RAM KUMAR -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       15,000
Rana         1,250        1,80087 100306933245 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RANA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       11,908
Ranbir           992        1,42988 100480824432 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
RANBIR -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       14,879
Ravi Virat         1,239        1,78589 101321861612 N.A.

       14,879             0       14,879
RAVI VIRAT -

       14,879
            0          546 - -

       11,908
Rohit Kushwah           992        1,42990 101516839285 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908ROHIT
KUSHWAH

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       11,908
Rohni           992        1,42991 101363170418 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
ROHNI -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       15,000
Rupender         1,250        1,80092 101622370989 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RUPENDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,870
Rupesh Kumar           572          82493 101300909120 N.A.

        6,870            11        6,870RUPESH
KUMAR

-
        6,870

            0          252 - -

       15,000
Sachin         1,250        1,80094 101364892151 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SACHIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,450Sahensha
Singh

          954        1,37495 101457734356 N.A.
       11,450             1       11,450SAHENSHA

SINGH
-

       11,450
            0          420 - -

       11,908
Sandeep Kumar           992        1,42996 101285657269 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908SANDEEP
KUMAR

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       11,908
Sandeep Kumar           992        1,42997 101134906935 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908SANDEEP
KUMAR

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       15,000
Sangita         1,250        1,80098 101329538250 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANGITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,000
Sanjay         1,250        1,80099 101329538266 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJAY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,000Shiva
Chaurasia

        1,250        1,800100 101528859618 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVA

CHAURASIA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,908
Shivraj Chutela           992        1,429101 101476951210 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908SHIVRAJ
CHUTELA

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       15,000
Shobhit Kumar         1,250        1,800102 101505567227 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHOBHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,000Sikander
Kumar

        1,250        1,800103 100356267410 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SIKANDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,908
Sony Singh           992        1,429104 101425055882 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
SONI PMRPY

       11,908
            0          437 PMRPY -

       11,908
Sonu           992        1,429105 101329001697 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
SONU -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

        1,832Sukhsagar
Rajak

          153          220106 101305329041 N.A.
        1,832            22        1,832SUKHSAGAR

RAJAK
-

        1,832
            0           67 - -

       14,879
Sumit         1,239        1,785107 101186449644 N.A.

       14,879             0       14,879
SUMIT -

       14,879
            0          546 - -

       11,908
Sunil           992        1,429108 101394863086 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
SUNIL -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       14,879
Sunil         1,239        1,785109 101182066675 N.A.

       14,879             0       14,879
SUNIL -

       14,879
            0          546 - -
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       15,000
Sunny         1,250        1,800110 100661537871 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNNY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,879
Sunny Arora         1,239        1,785111 101208700720 N.A.

       14,879             0       14,879SUNNY
ARORA

-
       14,879

            0          546 - -

       11,908
Surjeet Kumar           992        1,429112 100761613015 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908SURJEET
KUMAR

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       11,450
Tejvir           954        1,374113 100667778174 N.A.

       11,450             1       11,450
TEJVIR -

       11,450
            0          420 - -

        2,861Vasudev
Parmar

          238          343114 101766722616 N.A.
        2,861            21        2,861VASUDEV

PARMAR
-

        2,861
            0          105 - -

        5,038
Vijender           420          605115 101251903763 N.A.

        5,038            15        5,038
VIJENDER -

        5,038
            0          185 - -

       11,908Vijendra Kumar
Jhawa

          992        1,429116 101311227330 N.A.
       11,908             0       11,908

VIJENDRA
KUMAR
JHAWA

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       14,879
Vikas         1,239        1,785117 101635104123 N.A.

       14,879             0       14,879
VIKAS -

       14,879
            0          546 - -

       15,000
Vikas Kumar         1,250        1,800118

*
10130350619
9

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,908
Vinay Kumar           992        1,429119 101387134985 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908VINAY
KUMAR

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       15,000
Vinod Kumar         1,250        1,800120 100549858376 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,879
Virendra         1,239        1,785121 101452408005 N.A.

       14,879             0       14,879
VIRENDRA -

       14,879
            0          546 - -

       11,908
Vishal Deep           992        1,429122 101430489281 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908
VISHAL DEEP -

       11,908
            0          437 - -

       11,908
Vishal Kumar           992        1,429123 101447391839 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908VISHAL
KUMAR

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       11,908
Vishal Thakur           992        1,429124 101346126256 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908VISHAL
THAKUR

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -

       13,734Yogesh Kumar
Dandoriya

        1,144        1,648125 101182753570 N.A.
       13,734             2       13,734

YOGESH
KUMAR
DANDORIYA

-
       13,734

            0          504 - -

       11,908
Yogesh Payala           992        1,429126 101213552098 N.A.

       11,908             0       11,908YOGESH
PAYALA

-
       11,908

            0          437 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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